1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A
Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414
Upgrade your existing can lights to smart LED with the Simply Conserve®
Smart Recessed Downlight Retrofit. The sleek design features a thin
wafer LED and flush bezel for a clean look. This retrofit replaces 65W
to 75W incandescent lamps in five- and six-inch recessed downlight
fixtures, offering energy-efficient lighting with 50,000 hours of
maintenance-free operation. Installation is easy and suitable for damp
locations, with dimmable lighting down to 10%. Control your lighting
via the Simply Conserve® app, Amazon Alexa, or Google Assistant, with
customizable brightness and color settings. Automatic scheduling
ensures optimal illumination synced with your daily activities.
OVERVIEW
•	 Ready for Retrofit
Includes an E26 adapter for quick and easy installation in standard
screw-based can lights.
•	 Control With Ease
Use your smartphone or voice commands via Amazon Alexa or
Google Assistant—no hub required.
•	 Customize Your Lighting
Adjust brightness, white tuning, or colors to suit any environment.
•	 Automate Your Lighting
Create custom schedules that brighten or dim based on your routine.
•	 Stay Connected From Anywhere
Use the Simply Conserve® app to control lighting in homes or commercial spaces.
•	 Built for Versatility
Damp-location rated for reliable performance in bathrooms, kitchens, and covered
outdoor areas.
•	 Exceptional Longevity
L70-rated to last up to 50,000 hours—minimizing maintenance and replacement costs.
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
5-YEAR
SOURCE WATTAGE FIXTURE TYPE RGB-CCT VOLTAGE INCL. OPTIONS
L = LED 12=12W DL5/6 = Downlight 5"
or 6" Nominal Size
RGB = Red, Green, Blue App Adjustable
CCT = 2200K - 6500K App Adjustable CCT 120V
WiFi = Wi-Fi Connectivity
BLE = Bluetooth Low-Energy
Connectivity
122-0480-02-00
65/75 Watt FLUORESCENT
EQUIVALENTSmart Recessed
Downlight Retrofit
L12DL5/6-CCT-RGB-WiFi-BLE
Savings Start Here™
MODEL # WATTS RGB-CCT LUMENS CRI EFFICACY VOLTAGE DIMMABLE
L12DL5/6-CCT-RGB-WiFi-BLE 12 Red, Green, Blue
& 2200-6500K 950 ≥80 79 LPW 120V Dimmable
via app
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
MODEL # DIA H
L12DL5/6-CCT-RGB-WiFi-BLE 6.3" 2.8"
PRODUCT
H
W
L
5-YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY
To learn more, please visit:
For warranty claims, please contact:
AM Conservation warrants that this product is free from defects in material and workmanship for a period of 5 years
from the date of the first purchase or the original distribution of the product under an energy conservation program,
subject to the proper installation and/or use of the product. For full standard limited product warranty, please visit
amconservation.com/warranties.
5-YEAR
MODEL # L W H CASE
QTY.
GROSS
WT.
L12DL5/6-CCT-RGB-WiFi-BLE 23.2" 17.7" 16" 30 7.2"
PRODUCT
DIA
H
Smart Recessed Downlight Retrofit
L12DL5/6-CCT-RGB-WiFi-BLE